
SL. AADHAAR NAME 

It is hereby informed to the following students of ASsam Engineering 
Institute that some anomalies were found in their submitted data for creating ABC 

ID of the students. Therefore, they are asked to submit a copy of their AADHAAR 
in the Examination cell of the Institute on or before 28" February to verify and 
rectify the anomalies found. 

10 

4 Arindam Saikia 
5 

11 

1 Rekibul hussain 

6 

13 

7 

15 

19 

12 Rajdeep kalita 

20 

9 Himangshu Das 

21 

23 

14 Kumar gaurav rajbangshi 

24 
25 

16 NILIM NAYAN BARUAH 

26 

32 

17 Manash pratim deka 

27 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: ASSAM ENGINEERING INSTITUTE 

18 Iftikar Hussain 

28 

33 

29 

35 

30 

36 

Abhiran Sarmah 
Bikash Das 

31 

34 

37 

Uddipta Patgiri 
Karan Deep Kalita 

22 Rekibul hussain 

SUNDAYA SENGYUNG 

Sumi Rajbongshi 

DEVASHISH BARUAH 
Mausam chetri 

Echo Priyam Duara 

Bishal Kashyap Saloi 

Bikash Das 
Nabonita Bharali 

Kishor Kalita 

Devlin Das 

Chitraban Gogoi 
Dhiraj das 

RITURAJ BORA 

Dipankar Das 
Ankur jyoti das 
Prachi Tai 
Bishakha Thakuria 
Bably Rangpi 
Prachi Tai 
Puja Saikia 
Linkan Rahang 
NITUMANI KAKATI 

GOVT. OF ASSAM 

KAILASH PHUKAN 

NATHANIEL KHAKLARI 

GUWAHATI-3 

NOTICE 

REGN NO 

115208 
119695 
115226 

117579 

115099 

115005 
115213 
115119 

115227 
115225 

115094 

121657 

115154 

119707 
119441 

115109 
114119 

119439 
115226 

119447 

119440 

115208 

119444 
119692 
119714 

115069 
119713 

115114 

119667 
115156 

119464 

119667 
119627 
117610 
|15183 
115184 
115195 

ROLL NO. 
AEI/21/CH/037 
AEI/22/CH/028 
AEI/21/CH/028 

AEINOP/21/CH(COy013 
AEI/21/CH/010 
AEI/21/CH/001 

AEV21/CH/035 
AEI/21/CH/019 
AEI/21/CH/012 
AEI/21/CH/002 

AEI/21/CH/008 
AEI/KAM/22/CHMA/007 

AE/21/CH/ET/023 
AEI/22/CH/029 

AEI/22/CH/007 
AEI/21/CH/013 

AEI/SON/20/CH/ME/014 
AEI/22/CH/005 
AEI/21/CH/028 

AEI/22/CH/013 
AEU22/CH/006 

AEV21/CH/037 
AEIV22/CH/010 

AEI/22/CH(ME)/036 
Aei/22/ch/032 
AEI/21/CH/004 
AEI/22/CH/031 
AEI/21/CO/023 
AEI/22/CO/034 
AEI/21/CO/ET/026 
AE/22/CO/010 
AEI/22/CO/034 
AEI/22/CO/028 
AEI/22/CO/022 
AEV21/CO/037 
AE/21/CO/034 
AE/21/CO/036 



38 Bhargab jyoti kalita 
39 Rupjyoti Bakti 
40 

41 

43 

42 Bishakha Thakuria 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

50 
51 
52 
53 

54 

55 

56 

49 Prianchy gogoi 

57 

58 
59 

JYOTISHMAN HAZARIKA 

60 

Dhanjit Saikia 

61 

Angshuman kalita 
ECHO PRIYAM DUARA 

Bishakha Thakuria 

Rohan gogoi 
Karan kalita 

Samarjit Deka 

Khrish Jyoti Bordoloi 
Abhilekh Gogoi 

Syed Ahmod Harun Quraisee 
Echo Priyam Duara 
Manib Mohan 

JITHER GOHAIN 

Sunny Das 
Kaushik Nirupam 

Vivish Das 
Sankalpa Chandan Kumar 

Bibek Roy 
Abhinab Borah 

No. AEI/ Exam/2024/3-35 
Copy to: 

1. 
2. Notice Board. 

3. System Admin, AEI. 

119451 

4. Office File 

119541 

119553 
115218 
115156 

116838 
115154 
115156 

115138 
115002 

115035 

115169 
115159 

115142 

11523 1 
115154 

11s093 

119567 
119717 

119587 
119573 

119685 

115155 

119582 

AEV22/CV(CH/O17 
AEI/22/EL/007 

AEI/22/EL/019 

AEI/21/ME/003 
AE/21/CO/ET/026 
AEI/KAM/21/CO(EL/ET)/010 

AEW21/CH/ET/023 
AEI21/CO/ET/026 
AE/21/CH/ET/015 

AEV21/ET/001 
AEI/21/ET/002 

AEV21/ET/036 
AEI/21/ET/028 
AEI/2 1/ET/018 
AEI/21/CH/ET/012 

AEI/21/CH/ET/023 
AEV21/CH/ET/005 

AEV22/ET/005 

AEV22/ET/039 
AEV22/ET/025 

AEV22/ET/011 
AE/22/ET/036 
AEI/2 1/ET/025 

AEI/22/ET/020 

Sd/ 
Principal 

All HODs of Assam Engineering Institute, Ghy-03 

Assam Engineering Institute, 
Guwahati-03 

Date: R6r02r202¢ 

Principal 
Assam Engineering Institute, 

Guwahati-03 
Principa) 

Assara Engineering Institute 

Guwahati-? 


